COMMERCIAL DRY
VACUUM CLEANERS

COMPACT AND EASY TO USE VACUUM CLEANER FOR
EVERYDAY USE

Reliable, simple and powerful

PART OF THE NILFISK-ADVANCE GROUP




COMMERCIAL DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

COMPACT AND SIMPLE TO USE VACUUM CLEANER

THE PERFECT SOLUTION FOR EVERYDAY CLEANING

e Easy to use. Main switch which can be operated by foot or hand,
cord wrap and hook function, accessory holder, tube holder and

e Simple and user-friendly. High maneuverability making transport

You will find it ideally suitable for daily indoor cleaning in offices, hotel rooms, small restaurants, retail outlets and light to medium duty

HEPA option

easy

applications.

¢ High quality product

¢ Great value for money. ECO switch which can save energy in
different cleaning situations. High motor power on 12L and 15L
improving cleaning efficiency

C

Technical specifications
Voltage (v)

Frequency (hz)

Rated power (w)

Vacuum motor (type):
Vacuum (mmH20)

Air flow (Itr.min)

Power cable length (m)
Power cable color

Tank capacity (Itr.)

Sound level (dB(A))

Amp draw (Amp)

Net weight (kg)

Length x Width x Height (cm)

Reference
EU version
UK version

Standard accessories

Dust bag (932)

Crevice tool (@32)
Dusting tool (&32)
Upholstery tool (332)
Combination tool (@32)
Tube kit (@32)

Hose 2m (&32)

Optional accessories
HEPA filter

DSU 8/DSU 10

220-240
50-60
1000
1-stage
2200
1834
8
orange
8/10
65
4.4
5.05/5.2
35.8x34.2x475

50000262 / 50000266
50000263 / 50000267

VA81223-001/VA81223-002
VA20805-001
VA81226
VA81227
VA85059
VA81373
VA81232

VA85065

DSU 12/DSU 15

220-240
50-60
1200
1-stage
2300/1600 (eco mode)
1834/1267 (eco mode)
10
orange
12/15
65/60
5.4
5.45/5.65
38.8 x37.4x47.5

50000270 /50000274
50000271 /50000275

VA81223-003/VA81223-004
VA20805-001
VA81226
VA81227
VA85059
VA81373
VA81232

VA85065

No claims can be made on the basis of information or illustrations contained in

this catalogue. Subject to alteration of technical data, design and equipment.
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